Date

06/10/2021
06/10/2021
05/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
05/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021

06/10/2021

Source

Boletin24

Elcuyano

MSN — Australia
DailyAdvent.com
DailyAdvent.com
DailyAdvent.com
The European Times

Canindia News

Can-India News Online

PressFrom — Germany

Ahmedabad Mirror
Arkansas Indian
Daijiworldcom
Dainik Lokmat
Devdiscourse
DTNext

Eflip

Fresherslive
Glamsham.com
IANS Live
Indiadu.com
Kalinga TV

London News Today
MSN India News
News Karnataka
News18.com
ProKerala.com
Republic World
Sambad English
TeluguStop

The Freedom Press
The India Nation

The Morung Express

Headline

El Covid-19 interrumpid una de cada siete cirugias por cancer

El Covid-19 interrumpid una de cada siete cirugias por cancer
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Study: One in seven cancer patients missed potentially life-saving surgery during COVID lockdown

One in seven cancer surgeries delayed due to Covid pandemic
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GPs miss more than half of ‘red flag’ cancer symptoms

One in Seven Cancer Patients Globally Missed Surgery During Covid Lockdowns, Poor Countries Worst Hit

El Covid-19 interrumpid una de cada siete cirugias por cancer
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